
MAYOR
OF LONDON www.tfl.gov.uk

X26 Heathrow Airport - Kingston - East Croydon

Express
Daily

Monday - Friday
Heathrow Airport Central „ Ê 0600 0650 0745 0850 0952 1352 1448 1545 1645 1750 1855 2000 2100 2200
Hatton Cross Station Bus Station „ 0616 0706 0801 0906 1008 1408 1504 1601 1701 1806 1909 2013 2113 2213
Teddington Broad Street 0626 0717 0814 0919 1020 1420 1516 1614 1714 1819 1921 2024 2124 2224
Kingston John Lewis 0635 0725 0824 0929 1029 1429 1525 1624 1724 1829 1930 2032 2132 2232
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 0639 0729 0829 0933 1033 Then 1433 1529 1629 1729 1833 1934 2036 2136 2236
New Malden Fountain 0648 0740 0840 0943 1043 every 1443 1540 1640 1740 1844 1944 2044 2144 2244
Worcester Park Station Ê 0652 0745 0845 0948 1048 60 1448 1545 1645 1745 1849 1948 2048 2148 2248
North Cheam Queen Victoria 0656 0749 0850 0952 1052 minutes 1452 1550 1650 1750 1852 1951 2051 2151 2251
Cheam Village Broadway 0659 0752 0853 0955 1055 until 1455 1553 1653 1753 1855 1954 2053 2153 2253
Sutton Police Station Ê 0703 0759 0859 1000 1100 1500 1559 1659 1759 1900 1959 2057 2157 2257
Carshalton High Street 0706 0803 0903 1004 1104 1504 1603 1703 1803 1904 2002 2100 2200 2300
Wallington Green 0710 0807 0907 1008 1108 1508 1607 1707 1807 1908 2006 2103 2203 2303
West Croydon Bus Station Ê 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2017 2113 2213 2313
East Croydon Station Ê 0726 0828 0928 1028 1128 1528 1628 1728 1828 1927 2021 2117 2217 2317

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Heathrow Airport Central „ Ê 0600 0700 0754 0851 0945 1645 1750 1855 2000 2100 2200
Hatton Cross Station Bus Station „ 0616 0716 0810 0907 1001 1701 1806 1909 2013 2113 2213
Teddington Broad Street 0626 0726 0820 0919 1014 1714 1819 1921 2024 2124 2224
Kingston John Lewis 0635 0735 0829 0928 1024 1724 1829 1930 2032 2132 2232
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 0639 0739 0833 0932 1029 Then 1729 1833 1934 2036 2136 2236
New Malden Fountain 0648 0748 0843 0942 1040 every 1740 1844 1944 2044 2144 2244
Worcester Park Station Ê 0652 0752 0848 0947 1045 60 1745 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248
North Cheam Queen Victoria 0656 0756 0852 0951 1050 minutes 1750 1852 1951 2051 2151 2251
Cheam Village Broadway 0659 0759 0855 0954 1053 until 1753 1855 1954 2053 2153 2253
Sutton Police Station Ê 0703 0803 0900 0959 1059 1759 1900 1959 2057 2157 2257
Carshalton High Street 0706 0806 0904 1003 1103 1803 1904 2002 2100 2200 2300
Wallington Green 0710 0810 0908 1007 1107 1807 1908 2006 2103 2203 2303
West Croydon Bus Station Ê 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1822 1922 2017 2113 2213 2313
East Croydon Station Ê 0726 0826 0927 1028 1128 1828 1927 2021 2117 2217 2317

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Heathrow Airport Central „ Ê 0600 0700 0758 0855 0952 1552 1655 1800 2200
Hatton Cross Station Bus Station „ 0616 0716 0814 0911 1008 1608 1710 1813 2213
Teddington Broad Street 0626 0726 0824 0922 1020 1620 1722 1824 2224
Kingston John Lewis 0635 0735 0833 0931 1029 1629 1731 1832 2232
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 0639 0739 0837 0935 1033 Then 1633 1735 1836 Then 2236
New Malden Fountain 0648 0748 0846 0945 1043 every 1643 1744 1844 every 2244
Worcester Park Station Ê 0652 0752 0850 0949 1048 60 1648 1748 1848 60 2248
North Cheam Queen Victoria 0656 0756 0854 0953 1052 minutes 1652 1751 1851 minutes 2251
Cheam Village Broadway 0659 0759 0857 0956 1055 until 1655 1753 1853 until 2253
Sutton Police Station Ê 0703 0803 0901 1000 1100 1700 1757 1857 2257
Carshalton High Street 0706 0806 0905 1004 1104 1704 1800 1900 2300
Wallington Green 0710 0810 0909 1008 1108 1708 1803 1903 2303
West Croydon Bus Station Ê 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1722 1813 1913 2313
East Croydon Station Ê 0726 0826 0927 1027 1127 1727 1817 1917 2317
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X26 East Croydon - Kingston - Heathrow Airport

Express
Daily

Monday - Friday
East Croydon Station Ê 0600 0653 0745 0850 0952 1352 1448 1545 1645 1750 1856 2000 2100 2200
West Croydon Bus Station Ê 0605 0658 0751 0856 0958 1358 1454 1551 1651 1756 1901 2004 2104 2204
Wallington Green 0617 0710 0805 0910 1011 1411 1507 1605 1705 1810 1914 2014 2114 2214
Carshalton High Street 0620 0713 0808 0913 1014 1414 1510 1608 1708 1813 1917 2017 2117 2217
Sutton Head Post Office Ê 0624 0717 0813 0918 1019 Then 1419 1515 1613 1713 1818 1922 2022 2122 2222
Cheam Village Broadway 0627 0720 0816 0921 1022 every 1422 1518 1616 1716 1821 1925 2024 2124 2224
North Cheam Queen Victoria 0630 0723 0821 0925 1026 60 1426 1522 1620 1720 1825 1928 2027 2127 2227
Worcester Park Station Ê 0633 0726 0825 0929 1030 minutes 1430 1526 1624 1724 1829 1932 2030 2130 2230
New Malden Fountain 0638 0731 0831 0935 1035 until 1435 1531 1631 1731 1835 1938 2034 2134 2234
Kingston Clarence Street Ê 0648 0743 0843 0946 1046 1446 1543 1643 1743 1846 1947 2042 2142 2242
Kingston John Lewis 0651 0748 0848 0950 1050 1450 1548 1648 1748 1850 1951 2045 2145 2245
Teddington Broad Street 0656 0754 0854 0956 1056 1456 1554 1654 1754 1858 1956 2050 2150 2250
Hatton Cross Station Hatton Rd South „0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2104 2204 2304
Heathrow Airport Central „ Ê 0725 0826 0926 1026 1126 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926 2025 2116 2216 2316

Saturday (also Good Friday)
East Croydon Station Ê 0600 0700 0755 0850 0945 1645 1750 1856 2000 2100 2200
West Croydon Bus Station Ê 0605 0705 0800 0855 0951 1651 1756 1901 2004 2104 2204
Wallington Green 0617 0717 0812 0908 1005 1705 1810 1914 2014 2114 2214
Carshalton High Street 0620 0720 0815 0911 1008 1708 1813 1917 2017 2117 2217
Sutton Head Post Office Ê 0624 0724 0819 0916 1013 Then 1713 1818 1922 2022 2122 2222
Cheam Village Broadway 0627 0727 0822 0919 1016 every 1716 1821 1925 2024 2124 2224
North Cheam Queen Victoria 0630 0730 0826 0923 1020 60 1720 1825 1928 2027 2127 2227
Worcester Park Station Ê 0633 0733 0830 0927 1024 minutes 1724 1829 1932 2030 2130 2230
New Malden Fountain 0638 0738 0835 0932 1031 until 1731 1835 1938 2034 2134 2234
Kingston Clarence Street Ê 0648 0748 0846 0943 1043 1743 1846 1947 2042 2142 2242
Kingston John Lewis 0651 0751 0850 0948 1048 1748 1850 1951 2045 2145 2245
Teddington Broad Street 0656 0756 0856 0954 1054 1754 1858 1956 2050 2150 2250
Hatton Cross Station Hatton Rd South „0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1810 1910 2010 2104 2204 2304
Heathrow Airport Central „ Ê 0725 0825 0926 1026 1126 1826 1926 2025 2116 2216 2316

Sunday and other Public Holidays
East Croydon Station Ê 0600 0700 0800 0855 0952 1552 1655 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
West Croydon Bus Station Ê 0605 0705 0805 0900 0958 1558 1701 1805 1904 2004 2104 2204
Wallington Green 0617 0717 0817 0913 1011 1611 1714 1816 1914 2014 2114 2214
Carshalton High Street 0620 0720 0820 0916 1014 1614 1717 1819 1917 2017 2117 2217
Sutton Head Post Office Ê 0624 0724 0824 0921 1019 Then 1619 1722 1824 1922 2022 2122 2222
Cheam Village Broadway 0627 0727 0827 0924 1022 every 1622 1725 1826 1924 2024 2124 2224
North Cheam Queen Victoria 0630 0730 0830 0927 1026 60 1626 1729 1829 1927 2027 2127 2227
Worcester Park Station Ê 0633 0733 0833 0931 1030 minutes 1630 1733 1832 1930 2030 2130 2230
New Malden Fountain 0638 0738 0838 0936 1035 until 1635 1738 1837 1934 2034 2134 2234
Kingston Clarence Street Ê 0648 0748 0848 0947 1046 1646 1748 1845 1942 2042 2142 2242
Kingston John Lewis 0651 0751 0851 0951 1050 1650 1751 1849 1945 2045 2145 2245
Teddington Broad Street 0656 0756 0856 0956 1056 1656 1756 1854 1950 2050 2150 2250
Hatton Cross Station Hatton Rd South „0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1710 1810 1908 2004 2104 2204 2304
Heathrow Airport Central „ Ê 0725 0825 0925 1026 1126 1726 1826 1922 2016 2116 2216 2316
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